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BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD
CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

CITATION DA ©7) - FINAL DECISION AND ORDER

DOECASEFILE# _ [0 &l pz QROER 000055

SUusps PET 2k12
¥ Individual CredentiaLHolder Name OR (] Establishment Name
License# G|~ 258725 License #

G1> BTV Aug B3ARBOS 5393
Street City Zip
T Hums90hy 4/1_/74/0 1:09 Prr RPPA o)
Day of Week Date Time

_On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation.
DUPIA G INSPE 2TV 0~ )T 8BS Kowprd T1IAT THE DLISLIVEALBC AN WAsS
MOT _C AN GED DALy AS REQUIAED THE /[7HAEEER 57T5TEI THAT

HER Broloy[SlES CHANESE THE DISGVIECT g7 AT LEFST odnvces

In violation of Section 3 ¢ A (6‘) of (] Wis. Stats. OR g’ Wis. Adm. Code
INVES T jep 7o /9 /2-0/0
Title v Date
A =O/1O
OR [] Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license. :

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$./00.°% BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF REGULATION AND
LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENFORCEMENT, 1400 EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE, P.O. BOX 8935, MADISON, WI 53708,
PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND CONSENT TO
AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink cop
Trn# 09718 0%'27/2010 01:16 PM

0831 FORFEITURE 100.00

#2683 (8/08) S/ ! 0 TOTAL 100.00
Ch. 454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD
CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

CITATION - FINAL DECISION AND ORDER
OE CASEFILE# _ 10 [34c 077 ORVER. 0000515
2 san Tereyw
Individual Credential Holder Name OR [ ] Establishment Name
icense # D\ -79RBN< License # ]
712 372 pup ' BanaBoo 5393
Street . . City - Zip
THunrs04Y 7/’7’/’2-0/0 /00 P4r BPPROy
Day of Week ' Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation.

DURINGE INSPEETOAr  SppviEant PAEVOuse, WSED [fouwpFiEns &

-

E/MERY BOARO WEMZE FOund N B DRPER OF THhE I ThH/cu e

WORKS TA T 008 OOV STAING In TIHE S5HEOAS .

In violation of Section 2 C Y. 0 / 4 ) of [] Wis. Stats. OR ¥ Wis. Adm. Code
ZS—' . %g% IWNVESTI6A 0N, 7/ G /-zo /D
Signature of Investigati Title v Date
- ‘ alz0/10
Sighature of X Licensee OR [C] Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license. :

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ 2-50.%22 BYMAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF REGULATION AND
LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENFORCEMENT, 1400 EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE, P.O. BOX 8935, MADISON, WI 53708.
PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND CONSENT TO
AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backsiiféﬁg éi?ﬂ 1899/27/2010 01:16 PM

W 77 W/ 031.FORFEITURE 250.00

TOTAL 250.00
#2683 (8/08) J)~ )~ AP0
Ch. 454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD
CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

[} CITATION Bpe 077 X(FINAL DECISION AND ORDER
DOE CASEFILE# [0 Fxfl ZF] ' OLOER Coot 915
Suss PET 2k HAHRC AT EXLBESS
Individual Credential Holder Name OR P& Establishment Name
icense# F/- 259874 . - License #
Z1r gTH A, 13418300 53913
Street City Zip
THURSDA » 7/"1'/20/0 /06 Prv BPPROX
Day of Week ” Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation.

[T WhHS pSewne THaT ANCELEvE M IRUEER  i0As aonkiné Il Tihs
13AC PBHCT I Tle s 1S

Lffl)él—lL/f/w—MJ Howi Viin, H=AJL’CI"/\/5A' EXPINE O 7/3/":—003 MS, Stsnr’

ﬂbg.ls.é L THE Shto,/s OWNEA ¢»M¢~&(ﬂ>« JhLiowEd Hgs, |aRupiEh T2 <ok

IN T2 Shtaw) WiTIh ThisE FXPINED Licisnsr, R¥ARRD LiN$E A POSTEO /N SHLons .

In violation of  Section__ /3¢ 2.0¥ (1) of (] Wis. Stats.  OR (3¢ Wis. Adm. Code

/& m INVEST 138700 7/2/ 2012
Signature of Invegtigati Title , Date
oo e 2o/
Signature of [ ] Licensee : OR [] Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license. :

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ /000, € _ BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF REGULATION AND
LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENFORCEMENT, 1400 EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE, P.O. BOX 8935, MADISON, WI 53708.
PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND CONSENT TO
AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.
W% /ééu/)(/ Trg# 09713 09/27/2010 0116 BM
051.FORFEITURE 1.000.00 '

#2683 (8/08 ) D S
Ch. 45/-(1, Sta)ts. /1~ /ﬂ TOTAL 1.000.00

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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